17 ELECTION

SAN FELIPE DEL RIO CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Early Voting Times & Locations

Mon. April 24 - Sat. April 29 7 a.m.to 7 p.m.
Mon. May 1 - Tues. May 2 7a.m.to7 p.m.
Sun. April 30 12 noonto 5 p.m.

Vote early at any of these locations:

Buena Vista Elementary Library
100 Echo Valley Dr.

Del Rio Middle School Library
720 E. De La Rosa St.

San Felipe Memorial Middle School Library
1207 W. Garza St.

Student Performance Center and Administration Building Training Room

315 Griner St.

Mobile Voting Times & Locations

Mon. April 24
Tues. April 25
Wed. April 26
Thurs. April 27
Fri. April 28
Mon. May 1
Tues. May 2

7a.m.to7 p.m.

Dr. Lonnie Green Elementary
North Heights Elementary
Lamar Elementary

Ruben Chavira Elementary

Dr. Fermin Calderon Elementary
Irene C. Cardwell Elementary
Del Rio High School



Election Day Voting Times & Locations

Sat. May 6" 7 a.m.to 7 p.m.

Buena Vista Elementary Library
100 Echo Valley Dr.
(Pct. 30, 31, and 33)

Del Rio Middle School Library
/720 E. De La Rosa St.
(Pct. 20, 21, 22, 23 and 24)

San Felipe Memorial Middle School Library
1207 W. Garza St.
(Pct. 10, 11, 12 and 13)

Student Performance Center and Administration Building Training Room
315 Griner St.
(Pct. 40 and 41)



